41 2 3 5
BOT
Protective braid,
Fluoropolymer outer jacket
	 Chemistry &Petrochemistry
	 Oil and Gas Industry
	 Power plants
Design

Pipe temperature [°C]
ELSR-SHH-xx-2-BOT Power
(on insulated metallic pipes in accordance with EN 62395-1)
Type
Nominal
output
[at 10°C]
WxH
approx.
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[g/m]
Article -
No.
ELSR-SHH-15-2-BOT 15 W/m 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1153
ELSR-SHH-30-2-BOT 30 W/m 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1303
ELSR-SHH-45-2-BOT 45 W/m 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1453
ELSR-SHH-60-2-BOT 60 W/m 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1603
ELSR-SHH-75-2-BOT 75 W/m 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1753
Ordering InformationPo
w
er
 [W